
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWER MAINS - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 9426
DATE: 11/7/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 285

Alt. PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS BASE BID Total STATUS

Visu-Sewer, Inc $842,731.65 $1,260,378.00

Engineering Estimate $950,000.00

Michels Corporation $1,086,873.75 $1,476,160.75 OK

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC $1,170,775.60 $450,381.10 OK

 


