CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 9426
Contract Name: CIPP Rehab of Sanitary and Storm Sewer Mains - 2019
Contractor: VISU-SEWER, INC.

Contract Value: $842,731.65

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subconfractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | unders tand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subconiractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

. Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Vafue sc\ﬁt:z:tf wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmvaled

None O O|(0OjOvyaosdn | 0O O

OO0 (OvoNana | ] 0O

OO0 (Ovagngdna | ] 0O

0|0 |0 |OvONgNa | O] O
| OO0 |0 |dvaoNansa | 0O | O
OO |0 |0vONONa | O O

O (0|0 |0OvONONa | O O

OO0 |0OvyONONa | O O

OO0 |0OvONxONa | O O

OO0 1dvOn~0On~ O] O

OO0 |10vO~NON | O O

OO0 dvONON | O] O

OO0 (0OvOnONa | O] O

Tofal

Date Submitted:_ 12/04/2019 Signed: // %WM?

Keith M. Alexander, President

FOR CITY USE ONLY

[ Approved M Disapproved O] Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted
Date: /L/;///( /signed: (%/’}/ /\'7

Robert F. B'{{Hips, P.E, City Engineer’

Distibution: Contractor , k Y —
Project EngineerManager It CUTV‘M Uﬂm /g/( <
Construction Engiheer . ) .
Construction Office Fie Visi - Seewerne - plot aﬁl,f,»w/y:/'l cephla.

etV & Tiunchtew dy«?ga .%/Lfv(’r/m&—;



